SCHOOL BOARD OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. __1

SBCC PROJECT NAME: Window Replacementiinsulation Upgrade - Administration

SBCC PROJECT NO: _ C-3-16/16

The. Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated

March 22, 2016.
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: § 98,§§9 00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGF ORDER(S) $ vt

2T il et e e T i

Change(s) and reason(s) for thls Chaﬁge Order Q!rect Purchase of congguctuon mgggal i
by the School Board of Clay County {see attached),

Additional Time. néeded for this Change Order is-zero {0) calendar days. .Contract Substantial
Completion dateis August 5, 2016. Final Completion date’is September 4, 2016.

For these changes! o Addto m Deduct from the Contractin accordanice.with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of: wengl-nlne thousand, one hundred twelve and 02/100

Doltars.

......

CURRENT-CONTRACT AMOUNT: $98,989.00
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: . $20,112.02.
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $69,876,98

: ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considéred professional opinion, as Project
Arghitect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are bath fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cost of the origial work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.
("
Date: b. b-@b .

Signature: __ |
. Architect

By execution of this Chiange Order, the: Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and paymerit recited herein is full cornpensation for
the work identified in this Change Order.

ACCEPTED: Signaiture; _j Al # ol Date; & YA

Confractor:
Signature; ' Date: QZ 81 20'(@
SBCC Pyoject Manager
APPROVED: Sighature; , . Date:

School Board Chaimman
MIS16010
EFF 7/10/08.



[AVRARACTA 00°05% 20'sv9'L$ 00°2Lv'/2$
[ARARATAS 00°05% c05¥9'LS 00°LL¥LCS
NOILONA3A  (%}) SONIAVYS {%9) SONIAVS  INNOWY

-LOVELNOD NOH4 d310Nna3a v.Lol

"OU} ‘[BIDJOWILIOD SUOSBIS IV

JOONZA

94/G1-€-0

| Buiseyaundioaipuiipeiiunooiuswase|deimopuign

92590091 €L1i9l oL0¢/¥/S

#°0'd # 03y Aivd

$0zZ¢ 14 ‘elliauosyoer

joda1g ojjossod 6101
*oU] ‘UORONIISUOD UBpIoY ' D

NOLLYVHELSININGY ALNNOD - 3AVHSDdN NOLLYINSNYLNIWIDY IdIY MOGNIM

ONISYHONC 103dia



